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''PROJEKT NEST''
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VISOKO PRIZEMLJE TIP: 2S

STAN 11
Prostorija
Ulazni prostor
Kupaonica
Kuhinja
Dnevni boravak + blagovaonica
Soba
Lođa

Spremište S11
Parkirno mjesto - G61

Površina
4,33
4,50
5,66
24,89
11,31
3,49
54,18 m²
1,42
8,25
9,67 m²
63,85 m²

Kuhinja
ker.pl.
P=5,66 m2

Ulazni prostor
parket
4,33 m2

Kupaonica
ker.pl.
P=4,50 m2

Dnevni boravak + blagovaonica
parket
P=24,89 m2

Lođa
ker.pl.
4,65 m2

x0,75: 3,49 m2

D
W

ULAZ

STAN 11
0. KAT
TIP: 2S

Soba
parket
P=11,31 m2

ISTOČNO PROČELJE

TLOCRT PRIZEMLJA


